2017 CAMERON COUNTY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

Friday, March 24
Monday, March 27
Wed, March 29
Friday, March 31
Wednesday, April 5
Thursday, April 6
Monday, April 10
Wednesday, April 12
Thursday, April 13
Wednesday, April 19
Friday, April 21
Wednesday, April 26
Friday, April 28
Wednesday, May 3
Monday, May 8
Wednesday, May 10
Friday, May 12
Monday, May 15

OPPONENT
DuBois Central Catholic
Coudersport
Galeton

Bradford

Otto Eldred

Elk County Catholic
Port Allegany
Smethport
Brockway

Northern Potter
Oswayo Valley
Coudersport

Port Allegany
Smethport
Northern Potter
Oswayo Valley
Galeton

Otto Eldred

LOCATION
Away (4:15)
Away
HOME
Away (4:15)
Away

Away
HOME
Away

Away (4:15)
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME



